

ITEM NO.27

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10117-10121/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/01/2012 in WP No.2140/2009,WP No.2141/2009,WP No.2142/2009,WP No.2143/2009,WP No.2144/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

POPAT BAHIRU GOVARDHANE ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SPL.LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 04/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Monday, the 9th April, 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master